South Dakota

Team Champion: Canton

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

100
105
110
115
120
125
130
135
140
145
155
170
190
235

Ella Coomes
Jewel Vardsveen
Annalee Pierson
Alexis Bryant
Brooke Warejcka
Finley Evjen
Regina Stoeser
Britney Rueb
Quinn Butler
Sarah Rickenbach
Summer Guthmiller
Blair Merkwan
Allison Konrad
Eden Hach

School

Madison

Madison

Sturgis Brown

McCook Central/Montrose
Canton

Canton

Harrisburg

Bon Homme/Scotland/Avon
Lemmon

Hot Springs

Sioux Valley

Vermillion

Watertown

Watertown



