

## South Dakota

### Team Champion: Canton

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
100	Ella Coomes	Madison
105	Jewel Vardsveen	Madison
110	Annalee Pierson	Sturgis Brown
115	Alexis Bryant	McCook Central/Montrose
120	Brooke Warejcka	Canton
125	Finley Evjen	Canton
130	Regina Stoesser	Harrisburg
135	Britney Rueb	Bon Homme/Scotland/Avon
140	Quinn Butler	Lemmon
145	Sarah Rickenbach	Hot Springs
155	Summer Guthmiller	Sioux Valley
170	Blair Merkwan	Vermillion
190	Allison Konrad	Watertown
235	Eden Hach	Watertown